As of:
Thursday, June 22, 2017

Name

|A.S.I. Open Positions |Position Applying For
Executive Position
College Reps Position Applying For

Paolo Arguelles
Summer Tirado
Thomas Weatherell
Donovan Ayala
Minji Kwon
Selene Castillo
Mario Torres
Jocelyn Vargas
Candy Noriega
Fei Yuan
Giovanni Sy

ECST Rep - Submitted: Saturday, April 29, 2017 - 10:52pm

ECST Rep - Submitted: Wednesday, May 3, 2017 - 11:04am

ECST Rep - Submitted: Saturday, May 6, 2017 - 1:08am

ECST College Rep - Submitted: Thursday, May 11, 2017 - 10:07pm

ECST Rep - Submitted: Thursday, June 1, 2017 - 1:24pm

Arts & Letters Representative - Submitted: Thursday, May 18, 2017 - 8:45pm

Arts & Letters College Representative - Submitted: Tuesday, May 23, 2017 - 11:57pm
Xu College of Health and Human Services - Submitted: Friday, June 2, 2017 - 11:58pm

Xu College of Health and Human Services Representative - Submitted: Wednesday, June 7, 2017 - 7:17pm

College Representative of Business & Economics - Submitted: Monday, May 1, 2017 - 8:26pm
College Representative of Business & Economics - Submitted: Monday, May 1, 2017 - 8:34pm

Academic Senator
William Hess
I'azz Brooks
Hanneh Hsieh
Marcial Romero
Elise Dang

Judicial Review Position
Associate Justice Position
Jeovany Aguilar

Gabriel Babuch

Daniel Bae

A.S.1. Position(s)
Elias Ortega

Commissioners Position
Maximiliano Fernandez
Kayana Dugger
Lavernis Martin

Diana Pineda

Position Applying For

Graduate Academic Senator - Submitted: Saturday, May 27, 2017 - 4:09pm
Graduate Academic Senator - Submitted: Saturday, May 27, 2017 - 5:03pm
Undergraduate Academic Senator - Submitted: Friday, April 28, 2017 - 2:18pm
Undergraduate Academic Senator - Submitted: Monday, May 1, 2017 - 12:55pm
Undergraduate Academic Senator - Submitted: Friday, June 2, 2017 - 10:45pm

Position Applying For

Chief Justice - Submitted: Monday, May 1, 2017 - 2:31pm
Associate Justice - Submitted: Wednesday, May 17, 2017 - 8:23am
Associate justice -Submitted: Wednesday, May 17, 2017 - 1:36pm

|Position Applying For

Vice Chair for Finance - Submitted: Tuesday, June 6, 2017 - 9:27pm

|Position Applying For

Public Relations & Marketing Commissioner - Submitted: Monday, May 1, 2017 - 2:11pm
Public Relations and Marketing - Submitted: Tuesday, May 2, 2017 - 6:39pm

Spirit Commissioner - Submitted: Wednesday, May 24, 2017 - 10:43pm

Spirit Commissioner - Submitted: Wednesday, June 14, 2017 - 8:45pm

Campus Wide Committee

Position Applying For

Aaron Castaneda
Deborah Ascencion
Duy Nguyen

Joshua Salazar
Kenya Pineda
Christopher Cardona
Yessenia Villacorta

Student Fee Policy Advisory Committee Member - Submitted: Wednesday, May 17, 2017 - 7:00pm
NSS Student Affairs Subcommittee - Submitted: Wednesday, June 7, 2017 - 12:06am

University Auxiliary Services Board (UAS) -Committee Member - Submitted: Sunday, June 4, 2017 - 7:11am
Accessible Technology - Initiative Instructional Materials Work Groups Committee - Submitted: Thursday, June 8, 2017 - 12:05pm
Accessible Technology - Initiative Instructional Materials Work Groups Committee - Submitted: Thursday, June 8, 2017 - 12:03pm

Intercollegiate Athletics Board Committee - Submitted: Monday, June 19, 2017 - 4:00pm
Alcohol & Drug Awareness Committee - Submitted: Thursday, June 15, 2017 - 3:01pm

[A.S.1. Internal Committee

|Position Applying For

Victoria Smith
Deborah Ascencion
Kenya Pineda

Lily Nguyen
Yessenia Villacorta

Environmental Policy Committee Member - Submitted: Monday, April 24, 2017 - 9:36pm
Legislative Affairs Committee - Submitted: Wednesday, June 7, 2017 - 12:32am

Finance Committee - Submitted: Thursday, June 8, 2017 - 12:14pm

Finance Committee - Submitted: Tuesday, June 13, 2017 - 1:58pm

Strategic Planning Committee COP - Submitted: Thursday, June 15, 2017 - 2:43pm



